
Woodson Center of Excellence  
 

 
November 11th- Mr. Martinez 

 
 

The winner of the Halloween Door 
Decorating Contest was Mrs. Gonzales. 

Please congratulate her and her students 
for an outstanding job. 

 

Reminders: 

• Ram Rah’s for 3rd six weeks! Who won 
the second six weeks??? 

• Don’t forget to set your clock back 
one hour this Saturday! 

 

WEEK AT A GLANCE 

Monday, November 4, 2019  

• Faculty Meeting @ 3:30 pm in the 
LRC 

Tuesday, November 5, 2019  

• Election Day 
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 

• No events 
Thursday, November 7, 2019  

• Principal Institute (All Day @ AISD) 
Friday, November 8, 2019  

• Attendance Incentives 
 

NEXT WEEK 

Monday, November 11, 2019  

• Veteran’s Day 
Tuesday, November 12, 2019  

• Coaching Foundations Meeting (All 
Day @ AISD) 

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 

• WOW Conference@ the Expo 
Center 

Thursday, November 14, 2019  

• New Student Orientation @ 1:30 in 
the LRC 

Friday, November 15, 2019  

• Attendance Incentives 

• Graduation Walk @ 3:15 in the 100 
Hallway 

 
 

Ram Gram 
November 4-8, 2019 


